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1 26| NTRON 317FX-

317FX-N &
LRI RE AR
MACHE 31t % - 4, 000 Tt IT I TRTIE) - >EE N
Mok Z LT E] : 300sec
Latency Typ: 2. 1us AP R
Backplane Speed: 2. 6Gb/s
R TT ik EiEEL KAKE Zkm* 15km¥** 40km** 8E0km**
BREINR ~19dlBm ~150Bm ~50lBm ~50/Bm
E/5i2 BEZRYE -31dBm -31dBm ~34dBm -34dBm
= 7.4" (18.8cm) DS 1370nm 1310nm 1310nm 1550nm
R 2.3" (5.8cm) KEREME T
EJi: 4.3" (10. 9cm) e
E2 2.28% (1. Oke) 10/100BaseTX: 16 1 RJ-45
GEd 35mm 100BaseFX: 14 ST 3 sC WLikO
FaiR ®ORE
TURNFRE 10730VDC COM CIB%: 9600, n, 8, 1
FREMNBEIR: 440mA@24V
SROBER: 8. 5Amp/0. 8ms@24V B et E
BTU/hr : 36. 05024V 85 4% (10. 160m)
BRI 1 3&~F (2. 54cm)
g
TERE: -40°C~85°C A M AGE
FEIRE 40C~85°C FCC (CFR 47, Part 15 Subpart B, Class A and ANSI C63.4)
THRRE: 10%~95% (L4 %) CES-003
TIEEHK: 0~10000% R CE (IEC 60068: 2-1/2/6/30 and IEC 60533-7)
UL/cUL: Class |, Div 2, Groups A, B, C and D; T4
AR (ANS1/1SA 12. 12. 01-2007)
IR 200g@10ms GOST-R Certifi ed, RoHS Comp/iant
RS : 50g, 5-200Hz, Triaxial
Designed to comply with:
IR AT EN 60079-0/15 ATEX
10Base T: »Cat3 IACS UR E10 (ABS Type-Approval)
100Base TX: >Cat5 IEC 618503 and IEEE 1613 (Elec. Power Sub-stations)
100Base FX:
2] 50-62. 5/125um
B 7-10/125um
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NTPS-24.1. 3 N-TRON EEjf (1. 3amp@24VDC)

RS
[87.42mm]

4,36"
[108. 21 mim]

n . 3

=1
A
.,
O

aaaay

..:.-

—t—
e
——

E

I
i

aleleia/alelelalale

e

-

I IIII
—! . =

7.3a8"
[167.38mm]

o
I IIII

=
-
L=
b
.
i
hd
)
L)
[=]
b
!
i
.
=]
.,

789"
E EE [185.31mm]

()

aalelelale

e

LIME
STEEN
LIME
TFrh

i

e

o

A0

T

i e

1pe"
[58.51mm] v

LN v
[&7.00mm]

ZERAEEEARILR)BRAT it kRAEEEX S AEERIOSERER
FEiE:010-82859971 ML :www.n-tron.com.cn
dbR- EE-rM- R X



